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6-405

3,2

8,1

7,0

12,24 qm

(BLOCK)

6-304

3,2

3,5

4,9

6-102

4,0

1,9

13,57 qm

(SaberCraft s.r.o.)

6-203

4,9

4,0

44 qm

SINORA Solidplex GmbH

Faisst GmbH

6-359

5,5

8,0

32 qm

Security Bunkers

Alliance

6-258

4,0

8,0

14 qm

PTO

PolymerTechnik

Ortrand GmbH

6-337

3,5

4,0

308 qm

Enforce Tac

Main Stage

6-449

22,0

14,0

40 qm

Ametrine

Technologies

LTD

6-437

10,0

4,0

28 qm

asecos GmbH

Sicherheit

und Umweltschutz

6-250

7,0

20 qm

Leofoto /

optik-pro.de

6-441

5,0

4,0

16 qm

Romold

GmbH

6-450

4,0

4,0

12 qm

SI Shape -

Industries

GmbH

6-448

4,0

3,0

61,75 qm

Polar Apex Oy

6-234

9,5

6,5

12 qm

MPM

6-422

4,0

3,0

24,75 qm

INUTEQ

International

B.V.

6-272

5,5

4,5

14 qm

bluESProtec

GmbH

6-341

3,5

4,0

12 qm

Cognyte

6-420

4,0

3,0

20 qm

DZE

GmbH

6-340

5,0

4,0

9 qm

TROUT

GmbH

6-446

3,0

12 qm

Knowtion

GmbH

6-369

4,0

3,0

12 qm

Sky-Watch

A/S

6-404

4,0

3,0

19,5 qm

(BLOCK)

6-336

3,0

6,5

80 qm

InVeris Training

Solutions

6-156

10,0

8,0

18 qm

CLO Virtual

Fashion GmbH

6-373

4,0

4,5

33 qm

ARX Robotics

GmbH

6-351

5,5

6,0

18 qm

DEFENSE

CAPITAL

INDUSTRIES

(DKI) Ltd

6-372

4,0

4,5

9 qm

Schiederwerk

GmbH

6-444

3,0

24 qm

BGG

Deutschland

GmbH

6-238

6,0

4,0

22 qm

battery-direct

GmbH &

Co. KG

6-237

5,5

4,0

12 qm

PAAM Consulting

GmbH

Endera

Security

Solutions

6-434

4,0

3,0

9 qm

RavenBelt

 e.U

6-268

3,0

3,0

24 qm

delta

Geländesport

und Zubehör

GmbH

6-236

6,0

4,0

30 qm

Tactical

Solutions

GmbH

6-473

6,0

5,0

18 qm

P-MTC

6-432

6,0

120 qm

Hungarian Defence

Export Agency Ltd

6-417

12,0

10,0

12 qm

Lager

6-440

3,0

21 qm

steep GmbH

6-243

3,0

7,0

12 qm

BTECH

Srl

6-267

4,0

3,0

16 qm

TQ Systems

GmbH

6-458

4,0

18 qm

dosmatix

GmbH

6-456

4,5

20 qm

Amazing

Industries

6-263

4,0

5,0

18 qm

KRATOS KOMPOZiT

TEKNOLOJLERi AS

6-165

6,0

9 qm

FBG Srl

6-464

3,0

20 qm

AES Akku

Energie

Systeme GmbH

6-442

5,0

9 qm

InTouch

Solutions NV

6-428

3,0

12 qm

(BLOCK)

6-306

3,0

4,0

9 qm

Schweikert

Dog

Equipment

6-161

3,0

12 qm

SGL

Technologies

6-151

3,0

4,0

9 qm

Konrad

6-406

3,0

20 qm

Technisat

Digital GmbH

6-256

4,0

5,0

9 qm

Siqens

GmbH

6-157

3,0

27 qm

Pack Innova

GmbH

6-471

6,0

4,5

13,5 qm

IRTS SENTRY

SAS

6-410

4,5

32,5 qm

(BLOCK)

6-134

5,0

6,5

36 qm

(BLOCK)

6-364

6,0

6,0

9 qm

Hellma

Materials

6-155

3,0

1
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DK UNITY SIA

6-149

3,5

6,0

1
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DESAPRO

AG

6-412

3,0

24 qm

(FORCETEK)

6-463

4,0

6,0

15 qm

(BLOCK)

6-140

5,0

3,0

9 qm

HALCYON

EUROPE

Sp. z o.o.

6-129

3,0

9 qm

Wyssen

Defence

AG

6-131

3,0

33 qm

(Ragnar)

6-409

6,0

5,5

20 qm

SSI SCHÄFER

Fritz Schäfer GmbH

6-171

4,0

5,0

1

6
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15 qm

WR

WaterRescue

u.G.

6-233

5,0

3,0

18 qm

Regulus

6-136

4,5

4,0

22 qm

CUONICS GmbH,

de Jonge GmbH

Sonplas GmbH

6-438

4,0

5,5

16 qm

Geyer&Hosaj

sp. z o.o.

6-426

4,0

24,5 qm

Meyer &

Meyer

Holding SE

& Co. KG

6-431

7,0

3,5

17,5 qm

Source

Tactical

Gear

6-235

5,0

3,5

9 qm

COMEXPOSIUM

SECURITY SAS

6-153

3,0

130,5 qm

Enforce Tac

Delegation Area

6-276

14,5

214,07 qm

EnforceTac

Team + BOOKING

6-474

3,3

4,0

1,3

20,4

10,0

15,2

10,7

30 qm

(BLOCK)

6-312

6,0

5,0

6-303

5,7

5,4

8,4

4,7

16 qm

Trelleborg

Engineered

Coated Fabric

AB

6-143

4,0

9 qm

OptoPrecision

GmbH

Systems GmbH

6-462

3,0

24 qm

OPTO-MST Sensoren

und Systeme GmbH

SF-Übertrag

6-249

3,0

8,0

15 qm

MoST

Modular

shooting

ranges

6-241

5,0

3,0

50 qm

Click & Power

GmbH

Akkutrailer

6-257

5,0

16 qm

Steinhauser

Spezialmaschinen

GmbH

6-176

4,0

396 qm

Inkop d.o.o.,

CROSHIELD LLC,

SPLENDOR tekstil d.o.o.,

Elektroda Zagreb D.o.o.,

KAP-KO doo,

RIZ PE d.o.o.,

Jelen Professional d.o.o.,

Shipyard of Special Facilities Ltd,

Hidraulika Kurelja d.o.o.,

BOROVO D.D.,

ORQA d.o.o.,

KROKO PROIZVODNJA I RAZVOJ d.o.o.,

ÐURO ÐAKOVIC GRUPA d.d.,

Galeb d.d.,

JACQUARD d.o.o.,

Odjeca d.o.o.,

AGENCIJA ALAN D.O.O.,

Spar-Tac doo,

SHADOW NAUTICS d.o.o.,

HS Produkt d.o.o.,

SESTAN-BUSCH D.O.O.

Croatian Chamber of Economy

6-419

22,0

18,0

125 qm

Landesentwicklungsgesellschaft

Thüringen mbH

6-215

10,0

12,5

24 qm

SKD SE

6-160

6,0

4,0

9 qm

Ledic

MSR s.r.o.

6-408

3,0

9 qm

HEITEC

AG

6-418

3,0

24 qm

Marom

Dolphin Ltd

6-164

6,0

4,0

20 qm

Harmonic

Drive SE

6-370

5,0

24 qm

Resilliance

s.r.l.

6-411

6,0

4,0

12 qm

R2 Wireless Ltd.

c/o CVP GmbH

6-454

4,0

27 qm

Scandinavian

Arms AB

6-310

6,0

4,5

16 qm

anndora

GmbH

6-119

4,0

4,0

24 qm

Ubiq

Aerospace AS

6-168

6,0

4,0

12 qm

S.E.A.

Datentechnik

GmbH

6-107

4,0

3,0

21 qm

Granberg

AS

6-435

7,0

3,0

1
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HEGGEMANN

AG

6-207

6,0

4,0

12 qm

PHYTEC

Messtechnik

GmbH

6-307

4,0

3,0

12,25 qm

Owasys

m2m Germany

GmbH

6-212

3,5

3,5

21 qm

Kroll

International

LLC

6-172

6,0

3,5

30 qm

(BLOCK)

6-271

4,0

7,5

105 qm

(Veteranenbüro der Bundeswehr)

6-148

7,0

15,0

70 qm

(Varusteleka)

6-251

10,0

7,0

12 qm

(Laufteam

der Bundeswehr)

6-167

4,0

16 qm

(BLOCK)

6-108

4,0

4,0

15,75 qm

INFICON

6-205

3,5

4,5

16 qm

TDI Arms

6-141

4,0

10,01 qm

Rapid

Assault Tools
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Formosan

Arsenal Group

Co. Ltd.

6-115

3,0

16 qm

Varinelli

S.R.L

6-135

4,0

4,0

36,36 qm

Siegrist GmbH

20 qm

Luftkraft

Technologies

GmbH

6-169

5,0

33 qm

Avnon Group

45 qm

AUTONOMOUS

GUARD LTD

6-305

9,0

5,0

15 qm

(Spar-Tac)

6-209

5,0

3,0

15 qm

Skills Med

Deutschland

6-110

5,0

3,0

9 qm

SE3 Labs

GmbH

6-125

3,0

9 qm

IOR S.A.

6-111

3,0

25 qm

(BLOCK)

6-130

5,0

5,0

24 qm

RISEPORT

EUROPE GmbH

6-175

6,0

13,46 qm

(BLOCK)

6-104

3,5

3,6

3,0

16 qm

(BLOCK)

6-121

4,0

12,25 qm

(BLOCK)

6-106

3,5

21 qm

Thermo Fisher

Scientific Messtechnik

GmbH

6-123

6,0

3
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SICH Ukraine,

LLC

6-109

4,0

34,67 qm

(Hilleberg the

Tentmaker AB)

6-105

8,9

1,0

3,8

1,6

0,2

6,2

4,0

12 qm

(Parmaco Metal

Injection AG)

6-468

4,0

42 qm

Rolling Space

GmbH & Co. KG

6-221

7,0

6,0

9 qm

Lateration

GmbH

6-113

3,0

32 qm

VDE Prüf- und

Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH

6-137

4,0

8,0

18 qm

Laser Shot.

Inc.

6-309

4,0

4,5

47,5 qm

Investment and Development

Agency of Latvia

6-229

5,0

9,5

14 qm

PowerTac

USA Inc

6-208

3,5

4,0

12 qm

SPC Tomasz

Kita - S. K-A.

6-159

4,0

22,5 qm

Tutus Data

AB

6-126

5,0

4,5

76 qm

WB GROUP,

POLCAM

6-363

9,5

8,0

9 qm

(Serious

Simulations

LLC)

6-460

3,0

120 qm

it-sa@Enforce Tac

6-451

12,0

33 qm

(BLOCK)

6-355

5,5

6,0

9 qm

(BLOCK)

6-122

3,0

16 qm

(Oerlikon)

6-470

4,0

10,5 qm

Bodd

6-424

3,5

80 qm

(BLOCK)

6-461

10,0

8,0

30,79 qm

(BLOCK)

6-202

5,9

4,3

8,4

5,0

18 qm

6-472

4,0

4,5

9 qm

(Tornos

SA)

6-124

3,0

3,0

27 qm

6-311

4,5

6,0

27 qm

6-317

4,5

6,0

9 qm

6-214

3,0

3,0

9 qm

6-216

3,0

9 qm

6-218

3,0

9 qm

6-220

3,0

3,0

12 qm

(Cloudcode)

6-117

4,0

3,0
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